
THE LOUNGE

WINE

COFFEE & MORE

House wine

Cab Sav CM

Rosé CM

Sav Blanc CM

$160   / $600

$220  / $800

$200 / $760

$160  / $600

G / B

$50

$60

$60

$60

$80

$100

$60

$90

$50

$60

$60

$200

$200

$200

American coffee / tea

Hot chocolate

Iced tea

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Natural lemonade

Sparkling lemonade

Pellegrino

Coke / diet coke

Green / orange juice

Mimosa

Bloody Mary

Prosecco

Follow us: FB @VillaSantaCruzBaja / IG: @villasantacruz

BEER

Pacífico

Michelada

Michelada w/ Clamato

$100

$160

$160

Prices in MXN / Add 16% TAX to above pricing



THE LOUNGE

Follow us: FB @VillaSantaCruzBaja / IG: @villasantacruz

Prices in MXN / Add 16% TAX to above pricing

SPIRITS

MARTINIS

COCKTAILS

$200

$200

$240

$200

$200

$200

$240

$240

$240

$200

$280

$840

$200

$240

$200

$240

$200

$400

$240

$300

$240

$300

$240

Margarita

Mezcalita

Cadillac Margarita

Paloma

Mojito

Sangría

Aperol Spritz

Carajillo clásico

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 70

Don Julio 1942

Mezcal 400 Conejos

Mezcal Amaras

Vodka Absolut

Vodka Grey Goose

Liquor 43

Whiskey Macallan 

Gin Hendricks

Vodka Grey Goose

Vodka Absolut

Gin Hendricks

Gin Sapphire


